
BB Gun

First Name Last Name County Score
Conrad Weidmair AT - Atchison 315
Elizabeth Brady BR - Brown 327
Everette Snyder BR - Brown 315
Bennett Crosson CKD - Central KS District 335
Traven Dotson CKD - Central KS District 360
Madyson Freeman CKD - Central KS District 351
Bailey Fritz CKD - Central KS District 367
Gauge Fritz CKD - Central KS District 368
Maryn Gates CKD - Central KS District 363
Reid Lundquist CKD - Central KS District 303
Tye Malmberg CKD - Central KS District 367
Aven McDowell CKD - Central KS District 328
Emrie McDuffee CKD - Central KS District 322
Finley Moore CKD - Central KS District 335
Sawyer Moore CKD - Central KS District 344
Oscar Page CKD - Central KS District 335
Parker Page CKD - Central KS District 349
Myer Pratt CKD - Central KS District 356
Ella Riese CKD - Central KS District 323
Porter Riese CKD - Central KS District 277
Landon Wisbey CKD - Central KS District 375
Troy Wisbey CKD - Central KS District 376
Braxton Goodwin CY - Clay 269
Kody Bogart DK - Dickenson 299
Stockton Bogart DK - Dickenson 336
Gunner Bohannan DK - Dickenson 322
Calen Depew DK - Dickenson 281
Casen Depew DK - Dickenson 296
Cash Emig DK - Dickenson 317
Owen Jenne DK - Dickenson 330
Lorelai Kuntz DK - Dickenson 354
Colten Stenger DK - Dickenson 352
Jack Pomeroy HV - Harvey 249
Vaughan Clausen J/N - Jackson/Nemaha 339
Izzy Harris J/N - Jackson/Nemaha 355
Reagan Harris J/N - Jackson/Nemaha 382
Macyn Nelson J/N - Jackson/Nemaha 371
Mason Baker JF - Jefferson 354
Drake Emery JF - Jefferson 292
Ian Hoffman JF - Jefferson 367
KayLee Meyer JF - Jefferson 357
Bentley Weishaar JF - Jefferson 368
Katy Weishaar JF - Jefferson 300
Lucille Weishaar JF - Jefferson 337
Evan Fiedler JO - Johnson 345
Cora Glosser JO - Johnson 292



BB Gun

Lucy Glosser JO - Johnson 291
Taegan Newman JO - Johnson 323
Easten Reimer JO - Johnson 353
Janie Reimer JO - Johnson 375
Bennie Schneider JO - Johnson 336
Matthew Voelker JO - Johnson 348
Drew Dade LV - Leavenworth 328
Geneva Hayes LV - Leavenworth 314
Noah Hill LV - Leavenworth 366
Grady Marquette LV - Leavenworth 267
Liam Marquette LV - Leavenworth 354
Kash Proctor LV - Leavenworth 299
Colton Riley LV - Leavenworth 313
Lidia Riley LV - Leavenworth 313
Jarrett Schmitt LV - Leavenworth 312
Wyatt Weishaubt LV - Leavenworth 299
Lindsay Bunn MR - Morris 344
Memphis Burton MR - Morris 319
Bowen Evans MR - Morris 209
Ronnie Mayer MR - Morris 346
Annie Welsh MR - Morris 318
Grace Welsh MR - Morris 349
Jacob Hinkle MS - Marshall 215
Joshua Hinkle MS - Marshall 244
Grant Pralle MS - Marshall 289
Isaac Pralle MS - Marshall 221
Mason Ebert MWD - Midway District 304
Jaylee Hodges MWD - Midway District 309
Teresa Jundt MWD - Midway District 329
Kambri Kasper MWD - Midway District 326
Kashden Kasper MWD - Midway District 288
Joe Kirmer MWD - Midway District 356
Jack Kratzer MWD - Midway District 341
Cord Norris MWD - Midway District 349
Trent Norris MWD - Midway District 364
Landry Dole NT - Norton 363
Drew Dubois NT - Norton 292
Dane Jueneman NT - Norton 203
Jax Jueneman NT - Norton 249
Mary Allen R/P - Riley/Pottawatomie 264
William Allen R/P - Riley/Pottawatomie 275
Vera Bahadori R/P - Riley/Pottawatomie 373
Maggie Bryant R/P - Riley/Pottawatomie 372
Maisie Bryant R/P - Riley/Pottawatomie 346
Camden Dodd R/P - Riley/Pottawatomie 325
Thayer Dodd R/P - Riley/Pottawatomie 269
Hayden Genereux R/P - Riley/Pottawatomie 331



BB Gun

Rylinn Gerber R/P - Riley/Pottawatomie 375
Ashlynn Hermesch R/P - Riley/Pottawatomie 329
Michael Hermesch R/P - Riley/Pottawatomie 366
Clayton King R/P - Riley/Pottawatomie 363
Logan Lamb R/P - Riley/Pottawatomie 312
Skylar Lamb R/P - Riley/Pottawatomie 342
Caleb Lancaster R/P - Riley/Pottawatomie 299
Calder Marshall R/P - Riley/Pottawatomie 310
Laura Marshall R/P - Riley/Pottawatomie 266
Kaiden Matson R/P - Riley/Pottawatomie 293
Nolan Michael R/P - Riley/Pottawatomie 376
Ava Morgan R/P - Riley/Pottawatomie 361
Clara Morgan R/P - Riley/Pottawatomie 357
Liam Morgan R/P - Riley/Pottawatomie 247
Andrew Petereck R/P - Riley/Pottawatomie 293
Will Roe R/P - Riley/Pottawatomie 358
Elijah Scholberg R/P - Riley/Pottawatomie 257
Lucy Scholberg R/P - Riley/Pottawatomie 340
Taya Strubinger R/P - Riley/Pottawatomie 335
Scout Tarpoff R/P - Riley/Pottawatomie 298
Bennett Zabel R/P - Riley/Pottawatomie 320
Brendan Clark RN - Reno 384
Addison Showalter RN - Reno 338
Eli Showalter RN - Reno 366
Jack Morgan RO - Rooks 320
Rogan Brown SG - Sedgwick 352
Caiden Herrman SG - Sedgwick 337
Tomas Velasquez SG - Sedgwick 357
Milo Burvee TH - Thomas 332
Weston Aubert WB - Wabaunsee 325
Abi Balch WB - Wabaunsee 336
Brayden Eastman WB - Wabaunsee 355
Austin Glotzbach WB - Wabaunsee 349
Vincent Glotzbach WB - Wabaunsee 368
Hadley Hajny WB - Wabaunsee 371
William Lukert WB - Wabaunsee 364
Jackie McCue WB - Wabaunsee 285
Samuel Ringel WB - Wabaunsee 336
Brooke Senst WB - Wabaunsee 363
Jade Senst WB - Wabaunsee 361
Tina Slobodnik WB - Wabaunsee 328
Anson Geist WY - Wyandotte 340
4-H Member 336
4-H Member 239
4-H Member 318
4-H Member 265


